
 IFMAR WC 1/10 Electric Offroad 4wd Sep 9, 2023 to Sep 17, 2023

 IFMAR World Championships

 Overall Final Ranking

1/10th 4wd Buggy

Pos Brand Country Driver

1 DAVIDE ONGARO

2 SPENCER RIVKIN

3 MICHAL ORLOWSKI

4 BROC CHAMPLIN

5 BRUNO COELHO

6 COLE TOLLARD

7 AYDIN HORNE

8 DUSTIN EVANS

9 DAKOTAH PHEND

10 MARCUS KAERUP

11 TATER SONTAG

12 BRENNAN SCHIMMEL

13 TY TESSMANN

14 TOM RINDERKNECHT

15 RYAN CAVALIERI

16 MAX GOTZL

17 JOE BORNHORST

Pos Brand Country Driver

1/10th 2wd Buggy 1/10th 4wd Buggy

LOADING INTERFACE...



1/10th 4wd Buggy

Pos Brand Country Driver

18 LEE SETSER

19 DAVEY BATTA

20 JORN NEUMANN

21 RYAN MAIFIELD

22 CHASE LEMIEUX

23 MARTIN BAYER

24 AARON KOTHMAN

25 BURAK KILIC

26 ROB GILLESPIE

27 MICHA WINDMAIER

28 DOMNIC PACCIONE

29 AUSTIN HORNE

30 TYLER FENSTER

31 BEN SMITH

32 HARLEY YOSHII

33 LACHLAN DONNELLY

34 AUSTIN CRACKNELL

35 KATO KOUKI

36 TOMMY HALL

37 MATTHEW GONZALES

38 CLEMENT BODA

39 HUNTER KING

40 SAMMY MORAN

41 DANIEL KOBBEVIK

42 KARRI SALMELA

Pos Brand Country Driver

LOADING INTERFACE...



1/10th 4wd Buggy

Pos Brand Country Driver

43 CHRISTOPHER STURDY

44 ARI BAKLA

45 KAINO YUI

46 RYAN REAVIS

47 KYLE TURNER

48 JAYDEN EDMUNDS

49 JAROD MENT

50 NICK GIBSON

51 BLAKE CHAMPLIN

52 PAUL CROMPTON

53 TYLER HOOKS

54 BRENT THIELKE

55 SPENCER HECKERT

56 HUBERT HOENIGL

57 KAIHO NANA

58 EDWARD CALLAN

59 BRANDON FOOTE

60 MASON TEMPLEMAN

61 ADACHI SHIN

62 YAMASAKI SYOYA

63 ALEX STURGEON

64 DOUG LARIVIERE

65 NICO SCHMID

66 ETHAN MACKANICK

67 LACHLAN MUNDAY

Pos Brand Country Driver

LOADING INTERFACE...



1/10th 4wd Buggy

Pos Brand Country Driver

68 JAMIE HALL

69 OWEN VANDERBEEK

70 ALEX VANDERBEEK

71 KYLE KLINGFORTH

72 CHARLIE MAIORANA

73 ALLEN HORNE

74 JUSTIN GREEN

75 RYAN BRIGNANI

76 BEN JEMISON

77 FLORENT GALLOT

78 DOMINIC NUNN

79 MORITZ LAUTENBACH

80 DUSTIN FOX

81 CARROL CULVER

82 WILLIAM VENABLES

83 HARLEY ELDRIDGE

84 JOSHUA PAIN

85 MITCHELL PRATT

86 YOLAN DE WEERD

87 JOSEPH LEVIN

88 SAITO FUMA

89 ADAM RAYLS

90 ANTONIA KOVALSZKI

91 ANDREW GILLOTT

92 KURT WENGER

Pos Brand Country Driver

LOADING INTERFACE...



1/10th 4wd Buggy

Pos Brand Country Driver

93 ANDREW KOTHMAN

94 JOSH HOLDSWORTH

95 FABIAN LUCA WIDMER

96 KEVIN SEYSEN

97 WILLIAM CUSHING

98 JASON LUTHMAN

99 RAY MUNDAY

100 SCOTT SPEAR

101 YASIR MUGHAL

102 CHRIS VANAIR

103 SYLVAIN GALLO SELVA

104 ROBERT SORJONEN

105 SANPEI TATSUYA

106 JARROD STOKES

107 WILLIAM CALLAN

108 BEN CRIBBIN

109 DAVE MCEWEN

110 ANDREW SELVAGGI

111 SVEN RUDIG

112 CHRISTIAN WUKONIG

113 OLIVIER DE MONTFUMAT

114 BRYAN WYRICK

115 MARTIN SKAR

116 TRISTAN HACKL

117 MANNIE PANESAR

Pos Brand Country Driver

LOADING INTERFACE...



close X

1/10th 4wd Buggy

Pos Brand Country Driver

118 MIRKO MORGENSTERN

119 ARTHUR SCRIMO

120 LUCAS DIDIER

121 CEDRIC RICARD

122 FREDDIE RUSSELL

123 DAMIEN O'DEA

124 LUKE PRATTLEY

125 CEDRIC DEVILLERS

126 ROBERT SKAR

127 OLAF STEIN

128 WILLIAM WHITE

129 RENE LEVETZOW

130 BRADD VERCOE

131 GALAIOS GERASIMOS

132 PAUL PARKS

133 EBERHARD BECK

134 JASON STUMP

135 MIKLAS SZABADOS

136 MICHAEL MOYSE

137 TANNER DENNEY

138 LEE MARTIN

139 KAI KOIVURANTA

Pos Brand Country Driver

LOADING INTERFACE...



 IFMAR WC 1/10 Electric Offroad 2wd Sep 14, 2023 to Sep 16, 2023

 IFMAR World Championships

 Overall Final Ranking

1/10th 2wd Buggy

Pos Brand Country Driver

1 TATER SONTAG

2 SPENCER RIVKIN

3 BROC CHAMPLIN

4 AYDIN HORNE

5 RYAN CAVALIERI

6 DAVIDE ONGARO

7 DAKOTAH PHEND

8 BRENNAN SCHIMMEL

9 RYAN MAIFIELD

10 MARCUS KAERUP

11 AARON KOTHMAN

12 BRUNO COELHO

13 JORN NEUMANN

14 CHASE LEMIEUX

15 DAVEY BATTA

16 ROB GILLESPIE

17 AUSTIN HORNE

Pos Brand Country Driver

1/10th 2wd Buggy

LOADING INTERFACE...



1/10th 2wd Buggy

Pos Brand Country Driver

18 MICHAL ORLOWSKI

19 TY TESSMANN

20 DUSTIN EVANS

21 KATO KOUKI

22 COLE TOLLARD

23 KAINO YUI

24 LEE SETSER

25 TOMMY HALL

26 CLEMENT BODA

27 LACHLAN DONNELLY

28 TOM RINDERKNECHT

29 HARLEY YOSHII

30 AUSTIN CRACKNELL

31 MICHA WINDMAIER

32 MAX GOTZL

33 JOE BORNHORST

34 TYLER FENSTER

35 KYLE TURNER

36 MATTHEW GONZALES

37 JAROD MENT

38 CHARLIE MAIORANA

39 JAMIE HALL

40 ETHAN MACKANICK

41 ALEX VANDERBEEK

42 DOUG LARIVIERE

Pos Brand Country Driver

LOADING INTERFACE...



1/10th 2wd Buggy

Pos Brand Country Driver

43 MORITZ LAUTENBACH

44 NICK GIBSON

45 MARTIN BAYER

46 RYAN REAVIS

47 ADACHI SHIN

48 BEN SMITH

49 MASON TEMPLEMAN

50 KARRI SALMELA

51 TYLER HOOKS

52 HUBERT HOENIGL

53 SAITO FUMA

54 BRANDON FOOTE

55 BLAKE CHAMPLIN

56 BRENT THIELKE

57 BURAK KILIC

58 SPENCER HECKERT

59 ARI BAKLA

60 CHRISTOPHER STURDY

61 OWEN VANDERBEEK

62 LACHLAN MUNDAY

63 NICO SCHMID

64 JOSEPH LEVIN

65 ALLEN HORNE

66 SAMMY MORAN

67 PAUL CROMPTON

Pos Brand Country Driver

LOADING INTERFACE...



1/10th 2wd Buggy

Pos Brand Country Driver

68 KAIHO NANA

69 EDWARD CALLAN

70 RYAN BRIGNANI

71 YAMASAKI SYOYA

72 DOMNIC PACCIONE

73 HARLEY ELDRIDGE

74 DANIEL KOBBEVIK

75 JAYDEN EDMUNDS

76 ALEX STURGEON

77 WILLIAM VENABLES

78 SCOTT SPEAR

79 KYLE DAVIS

80 HUNTER KING

81 JOSH HOLDSWORTH

82 JUSTIN GREEN

83 KYLE KLINGFORTH

84 LUKE HOLDSWORTH

85 MITCHELL PRATT

86 FABIAN LUCA WIDMER

87 DOMINIC NUNN

88 RAY MUNDAY

89 BEN JEMISON

90 YOLAN DE WEERD

91 ADAM RAYLS

92 BEN CRIBBIN

Pos Brand Country Driver

LOADING INTERFACE...



1/10th 2wd Buggy

Pos Brand Country Driver

93 ANDREW GILLOTT

94 ANDREW SELVAGGI

95 KURT WENGER

96 YASIR MUGHAL

97 RYAN PRINCE

98 JOSHUA PAIN

99 CARROL CULVER

100 FLORENT GALLOT

101 JARROD STOKES

102 ANDREW KOTHMAN

103 WILLIAM CUSHING

104 SANPEI TATSUYA

105 WILLIAM CALLAN

106 TRISTAN HACKL

107 KEVIN SEYSEN

108 ROBERT SORJONEN

109 JASON LUTHMAN

110 MANNIE PANESAR

111 SYLVAIN GALLO SELVA

112 CHRISTIAN WUKONIG

113 SVEN RUDIG

114 BRYAN WYRICK

115 MIRKO MORGENSTERN

116 LUCAS DIDIER

117 OLIVIER DE MONTFUMAT

Pos Brand Country Driver

LOADING INTERFACE...



close X

1/10th 2wd Buggy

Pos Brand Country Driver

118 ARTHUR SCRIMO

119 DAMIEN O'DEA

120 ANTONIA KOVALSZKI

121 DUSTIN FOX

122 DAVE MCEWEN

123 MARTIN SKAR

124 WILLIAM WHITE

125 BRADD VERCOE

126 FREDDIE RUSSELL

127 CEDRIC RICARD

128 LUKE PRATTLEY

129 CEDRIC DEVILLERS

130 GALAIOS GERASIMOS

131 CHRIS VANAIR

132 EBERHARD BECK

133 MICHAEL MOYSE

134 RENE LEVETZOW

135 PAUL PARKS

136 OLAF STEIN

137 ROBERT SKAR

138 MIKLAS SZABADOS

139 JASON STUMP

Pos Brand Country Driver

LOADING INTERFACE...


